Bus

Rail RE 73

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schonborn-Kronau

Rot-Malsch, Bahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 08:17
Tuesday 08:17
Wednesday 08:17

Thursday 08:17

Friday 08:17

Saturday 08:17

Sunday 08:17

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

EBETEMEITT T

Kirchheimbolanden Grth Erbach (Gdenwald)

Amor

1 \
usen i Monsheim- Wq’rmf l". Heppenhcun
i Ldlnpr_[th nn H@mgha h | :
\.l _Grinstadt | '\ \| [
{ - e ar Frankenthal Neu_nl\e_.rn .
| . (lBta) YIS o B e
\ Y .-I"\"I | Vi i 4 1 e
: T Séhrleshelm N —— Woturpork
Bad Drkheim: | i i L Ebp..r.arh " ]
o . / fDossenheim Neckartal
[ = ) - ] _ Odenwald
. i Eﬁr\hl-' ) Iberg ::)e\_/) L
N —_Schifferstadt “|I ¥ i ! A
Neyqt)ad?""' _\\ | i \....1 r'_| i
an der WeinstraRe i men X :C!Sbbc i
| Spe‘.-er 2 i \_.\
! :sloch Waibstadt ¢
Edenkoben . ; buncelahm
A ,r 1l ienberg |
Sinsheim o,
I§ o o bad Hmpenu
5 ‘Landaujin GE'H—E,.rJqu'm' stringen > \
der Pfalz % \E:-call
"; f ippu‘é;cn S——Heilbi
/ [ 4 = e
Bad Bergzabern—| " -

o Ldul’fg._:n arm
Obéu.er:ji'1-‘.|er1 Meckar
Elre ten \‘\_ |

I
Warth am

e i
Wissembourg Rhginl

Ka,r,. X r-. .aL,Ihror'r-\ Besi uheml
— e I - Bt
{ re Rheinstetten 2o = e
| o el P i F b, iy Ulet-ghem
it 7 +f/ Ettlingen Prr'c H:IP_P' o vaihingen qulnr‘sn 4
Lo Vi b Por L ander Enz =1
2 i = Wi
Y Malstn Prorzhe@’{)penstreetMap con“tnﬁlﬂ gﬂ
! e ! Vrrrusincth

®RE73 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 11:13-17:13
Tuesday 11:13-17:13
Wednesday 11:13-17:13
Thursday 11:13-17:13
Friday 11:13-17:13
Saturday 11:13-17:13
Sunday 11:13-17:13
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

04:54-09:07

04:54-09:07

04:54-09:07

04:54-09:07

04:54-09:07

05:06-09:07

05:06-09:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 12:10
Tuesday 12:10
Wednesday 12:10
Thursday 12:10
Friday 12:10
Saturday 12:10
Sunday 12:10
Route info

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

07:15-19:17

09:13-15:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 10:10-16:08
Tuesday 10:10-16:08
Wednesday 10:10-16:08
Thursday 10:10-16:08
Friday 10:10-16:08
Saturday 10:10-16:08
Sunday 10:10-16:08
Route info

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

05:12

05:12

05:12

05:12

05:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

06:10-20:13

20:13

20:13

06:10-20:13

06:10-20:13

06:10-20:13

06:10-20:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

00:38-23:18

00:38-23:18

00:38-23:18

00:38-23:18

00:38-23:18

00:38-23:18

00:38-23:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Bruchsal — Karlsruhe-Durlach Bruchsal — Karlsruhe-Durlach
2 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Bruchsal
Wednesday 22:59
Karlsruhe-Durlach
Thursday 22:59
Friday 22:59
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bruchsal
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 22:18
Tuesday 22:18
Wednesday 22:18
Thursday 22:18
Friday 22:18
Saturday 22:18
Sunday 22:18
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 21:07-23:00
Tuesday 21:07-23:00
Wednesday 21:07-23:00
Thursday 21:07-23:00
Friday 21:07-23:00
Saturday 21:07-23:00
Sunday 21:00-23:00
Route info

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 13:13
Tuesday 13:13
Wednesday 13:13
Thursday 13:13
Friday 13:13
Saturday 13:13
Sunday 13:13
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 11:13-18:13
Tuesday 11:13-18:13
Wednesday 11:13-18:13
Thursday 11:13-18:13
Friday 11:13-18:13
Saturday 11:13-18:13
Sunday 11:13-18:13
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Rot-Malsch, Bahnhof

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

04:20-22:58

04:20-22:58

04:20-22:58

04:20-22:58

04:20-22:58

05:55-22:58

05:55-22:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 21:14-22:18
Tuesday 21:14-22:18
Wednesday 21:14-22:18
Thursday 21:14-22:18
Friday 21:14-22:18
Saturday 21:14-22:18
Sunday 21:14-22:18
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction

Bruchsal — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bruchsal

Ubstadt-Weiher

Stettfeld-Weiher

Bad Schénborn Sid

Bad Schdnborn-Kronau

Rot-Malsch, Bahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

St. ligen-Sandhausen Bahnhof

Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Bruchsal — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bruchsal
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

01:10

01:10

01:10

01:10

01:10

01:10

01:10

RE 73 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

